
A30

Expl�e from Tehidy

24

16

26

15

14

1

4

3

43

5

23

25

2735

20

30
36

28

38

21

10

11

9

7

33

22

2

8

13
29

6

6

19

12

37

32

32

39

41

44

49

47

17

50

18

48

40

34

45
42

46

1 REDRUTH

EAST POOL MINE

PORTREATH BEACH

PORTHTOWAN

GWENNAP PIT

WHEAL COATES

CHAPEL PORTH BEACH

ST AGNES

GODREVY

HEALEY’S CORNISH CYDER FARM 

PERRANPORTH

TRURO

TRELISSICK

FALMOUTH

FLAMBARDS THEME PARK

PORTHLEVEN

GLENDURGAN GARDENS

TREBAH GARDENS

HOLYWELL BAY

MARAZION

NEWQUAY

ST MICHAELS MOUNT

ST IVES

MULLION

PENZANCE

LIZARD

MOUSEHOLE

ROSKILLY’S

ROSELAND

THE MERRY MAIDENS

THE LOST GARDENS OF HELIGAN

MEVAGISSEY

BOTALLACK MINE

CAMEL CREEK ADVENTURE PARK

SENNEN COVE

THE MINACK THEATRE

CHARLESTOWN

LAND’S END

ST MAWES

WADEBRIDGE

EDEN PROJECT

PADSTOW

LANHYDROCK

FOWEY

ROCK BEACH

PORT ISAAC

BODMIN MOOR

TINTAGEL

LOOE

BOSCASTLE

3

4

6

8

7

5

9

12

10

11

13

14

15

18

19

16

17

20

21

22

25

26

23

24

27

28

29

30

31

34

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

42

40

41

43

44

45

MILES FROM TEHIDY HOLIDAY PARK...

PURPLE MARKER FOR NATIONAL TRUST PARKS

2 miles

2 miles

3 miles

4 miles

4.3 miles

6.6 miles

7 miles

7.7 miles

7 miles

8.5 miles

10.5 miles

11.4 miles

11.6 miles

13.5 miles

14.4 miles

14.7 miles

15.5 miles

15.6 miles

15.7 miles

16.4 miles

16.7 miles

17.3 miles

17.7 miles

18.7 miles

18.7 miles

22.7 miles

23 miles

23.4 miles

25 miles

25 miles

25.6 miles

27.3 miles

27.6 miles

27.7 miles

27.8 miles

28.2 miles

28.7 miles

28.6 miles

29.8 miles

31 miles

31 miles

31.8 miles

33.2 miles

35.3 miles

37.4 miles

38.6 miles

40 miles

43.7 miles

48.6 miles

57 miles

2

47

48

49

50

31

46

42

49

3

CAMEL TRAIL
COAST TO COAST TRAIL (MINERAL TRAMWAYS)
GREAT FLAT LODE TRAIL 

TEHIDY’S RECOMMENDED CYCLE ROUTES...


