Explore	rom	enidy	
MILES FROM TEHIDY HOLIDAY PARK			

Explas	u
MILES FROM TEHIDY HOLIDAY PARK	
1 REDRUTH	2 miles
2 EAST POOL MINE	2 miles
3 PORTREATH BEACH	3 miles
4 PORTHTOWAN	4 miles
5 GWENNAP PIT	4.3 miles
6 WHEAL COATES	6.6 miles
7 CHAPEL PORTH BEACH	7 miles
8 ST AGNES	7.7 miles
9 GODREVY	7 miles
10 HEALEY'S CORNISH CYDER FARM	8.5 miles
11 PERRANPORTH	10.5 miles
12 TRURO	11.4 miles
13 TRELISSICK	11.6 miles
14 FALMOUTH	13.5 miles
15 FLAMBARDS THEME PARK	14.4 miles
16 PORTHLEVEN	14.7 miles
17 GLENDURGAN GARDENS	15.5 miles
18 TREBAH GARDENS	
	15.6 miles
19 HOLYWELL BAY	15.7 miles
20 MARAZION	16.4 miles
21 NEWQUAY	16.7 miles
22 ST MICHAELS MOUNT	17.3 miles
23 ST IVES	17.7 miles
24 MULLION	18.7 miles
25 PENZANCE	18.7 miles
26 LIZARD	22.7 miles
27 MOUSEHOLE	23 miles
28 ROSKILLY'S	23.4 miles
29 ROSELAND	25 miles
30 THE MERRY MAIDENS	25 miles
31 THE LOST GARDENS OF HELIGAN	25.6 miles
32 MEVAGISSEY	27.3 miles
33 BOTALLACK MINE	27.6 miles
34 CAMEL CREEK ADVENTURE PARK	27.7 miles
35 SENNEN COVE	27.8 miles
36 THE MINACK THEATRE	28.2 miles
37 CHARLESTOWN	28.7 miles
38 LAND'S END	28.6 miles
39 ST MAWES	29.8 miles
40 WADEBRIDGE	31 miles
41 EDEN PROJECT	31 miles
42 PADSTOW	31.8 miles
42 PADSTOW  43 LANHYDROCK	and the second
43 LANHYDROCK	33.2 miles
43 LANHYDROCK 44 FOWEY	33.2 miles 35.3 miles
43 LANHYDROCK  44 FOWEY  45 ROCK BEACH	33.2 miles 35.3 miles 37.4 miles
43 LANHYDROCK  44 FOWEY  45 ROCK BEACH  46 PORT ISAAC	33.2 miles 35.3 miles 37.4 miles 38.6 miles
43 LANHYDROCK  44 FOWEY  45 ROCK BEACH  46 PORT ISAAC  47 BODMIN MOOR	33.2 miles 35.3 miles 37.4 miles 38.6 miles 40 miles
43 LANHYDROCK  44 FOWEY  45 ROCK BEACH  46 PORT ISAAC	33.2 miles 35.3 miles 37.4 miles 38.6 miles

